33RD ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PISTOL)

Start time

4 Nov 09:00

4 Nov 10:30

4 Nov 13:30

4 Nov 15:00

5 Nov 09:00

Relay
1
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FP Bib No
118
1272
106
977
151
1075
1403
953
483
1308
1144
1046
1502
393
1473
932
1450
1043

57
362
1563
804
48
868
951
369
33
329
1141
71
1327
964
68
1431
176
874
999
505
573
433
149
1437
1508
1292
764
1050
1258
975
34
1284
335
5
1095
729
1517
1439
1246
1302
258
1305

25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL NR

Enroll_ID
SHM2803200001
SHM1311200204

SHM2004200203
SHM1809200207
SHM2912200102
SHM0911199001
SHM0609200512
SHM0509200602
SHM2710199303

SHM1001199501
SHM1408200407
SHMO0404197601
SHMO0308199803
SHM2606200608
SHM1407200202
SHM2706197902
SHM0112198302
SHM3005196202
SHM1909200007
SHM1105200601
SHM1207200701
SHM2006200901
SHM2311199103
SHM1506200601
SHM2604201002
SHM2610198901
SHM2504200704
SHM2307200102
SHM1110200506
SHM2910199907
SHM1012197603
SHM1109200201
SHMO0706198102
SHM2511199401
SHMO0404199506

SHM2608199503
SHM0707200302

SHM2609199102
SHM1208200301
SHM1811200405
SHMO0303200102
SHM1207199603
SHMO0212200302
SHM2206200103
SHM0101199002
SHM1309197101
SHM0910199003
SHM1208200207
SHM1502200405
SHM0808199103
SHM1805198603
SHM2008199603

SHM0906199302
SHM0702198301

Name
SURESH
ATHARVA AJIT DATE
VEEKSHITH VEER REDDY ANNEDA
GURMAN SINGH SIDHU
EKAMDEEP SINGH
ABHAY SIWACH
PARVEEN YADAV
PIYUSH VISHWAS CHORGE
ADEESH SURANA
ANSHUL BHARDWAJ
SUKHJOBAN SINGH
HARISH
PIYUSH POPAT JETHE
NAGENDRUDU VANAMALA PEDDA
SMILEPREET SINGH BRAR
GUNEET SINGH SIDHU
SAKSHAM MALIK
DEEPAK RATHI
VIJAY MAHADEV JADHAVAR
M. CHANDRAMOHAN
SAHIL
MANRAJ SINGH CHATHA
KARTIK MAHALA
EKAKSH GROVER
ANKIT GAJENDRA SONAR
KHUSHAL MALIK
SURYA KRISHNA CHITTOOR
TARNJEET SINGH
TISHAN KHARB
VANSH RATHORE
PANKAJ KUMAR
ROHIT RAJENDRA WAGH
RAHUL GOPAL
SHIV CHARAN SINGH
DEVARAJ DURAIRAJ
ANKIT SHARMA
MOUSAM SHANKARLAL DOGNE
SRINIVASARAMAN GOVINDARAJAN
MOHAMMED SULTAN KHAN
SHAIK MAZLOOM HUSSAIN
PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA
VIVEK INSHA
RAHUL JOON
SAISH MAHESH SANKPAL
RAHUL SARAVANAKUMAR
ROBIN MOR
VIKAS KUMAR SHRIVAS
DEEPANSHU
GOHEL KISHOR BHAGVANIJIBHAI
SANTOSH PANDURANG SAWANT
S. SUDHAKAR
SYED ZUBAIR AHMED
JUGADVIR SINGH
NOORJAP SINGH
HIRDESH KUMAR PAL
LALIT GAUR
SURESH KUMAR GURJAR
JAIRAM BUNKAR
SHAKTI SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

State OR Dra/Ru/Rc
HAR
MAH
TRA
PUN
CHD
U.P.
HAR
MAH
T.N.
CHD
CHD
HAR
MAH
TRA
PUN
CHD
U.P.
HAR
MAH
T.N.
HAR
CHD
HAR
HAR
MAH
HAR
TRA
PUN
CHD
U.P.
HAR
MAH
T.N.
HAR
T.N.
HAR
GUJ
T.N.
TRA
TRA
CHD
U.P.
HAR
MAH
T.N.
HAR
ARMY
PUN
GUJ
MAH
T.N.
TRA
PUN
CHD
U.K.
U.K.
ARMY
RAJ
HAR
U.P.




33RD ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PISTOL)

Start time
5 Nov 10:30

5 Nov 13:30

5 Nov 15:00

6 Nov 09:00

6 Nov 10:30

Relay
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FP Bib No
1051
1273
685
383
703

1
996
1482
1226
1045
475
1541
1060
215
310
1531
53
1444
1025
1543
96
1303
1407
1335
983
1509
46
1445
1314
1160
70
1266
549
1279
1052
239
469
396
406
1312
1401
514
1534
864
1415
1271
1040
1227
49
785
1524
577
1014
218
1209
19
942
1573

25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL NR

Enroll_ID
SHM2209199701
SHM1005199208
SHM2501200302
SHM1502199807
SHM0110200008
SHM1701200002
SHM3003198206
SHM0809198501
SHM2207197202
SHM0409199803

SHM1601199501
SHM1707200101
SHMO0802199404
SHM1605200406

SHM2108200207

SHM1104198002
SHM1505199305
SHMO0409198003
SHMO0506199802
SHM2512200301

SHM3011198801
SHMO0405198401
SHM1105199002
SHM2403200103
SHM2910200002
SHM0501198501
SHM1508199204
SHM0109199202
SHM0706199002
SHM2304200212
SHM1712199703
SHM2601198703
SHM2903199503
SHM1609198602
SHM1702200001
SHM0808199102
SHM0712200203
SHMO0402197401
SHM2412199503
SHM2808200301
SHM0705199101
SHM3007200306
SHM1910200004
SHM2502198602
SHMO0209199304
SHM1504199601
SHM2510198401
SHM0101199506
SHM2110200501
SHM0211198204
SHM0404199502
SHM0812200505
SHM1201200801
SHM2409200901

Name
VIKAS DAGAR
SHIVRAJ RAJKUMAR BHOSALE
C.G.RAGHUNATH
BANOTH DINESH
SIMRAN
PUKHRAJ SINGH RANDHAWA
SHIKHAR SHARMAA
KARAN SAREEN
KHATEEB AHMED KHAN
JATIN YADAV
LAKSH JAIN
ASHWANI KUMAR
PRATHMESH PRAKASH PATIL
JAGANNATHAN ANNADURAI
KOTTE RAJEEV
GURWINDER SINGH RANGI
PRASHANT
HARSHPREET SINGH
ALOK GUPTA
RAVI NAGAR
TARIQ KHAN
YOGESH YADAV
MOHIT KUMAR
KAMESH JAYWANT TARAS
UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGHAM
MOHAMMED SHAIK ABDULLAH
SAHIL GARG
SHOURYA KUMAR
ASHISH RANA
RAJENDRA SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
MAHESH SOPAN GHADGE
MOHAMMAD AJMAL
TEJAS VITTHAL WAGHERE
HEMANT DAGAR
SUJIT SUDAMSINGH DONGARIJAL
SOHAM S. SANGHAVI
MOHAMMED ABDUL QADEER KHAN
HARSH YADAV
VISHAL CHOUDHARY
GURBHEJ SINGH GILL
SUDESH KUMAR GOSWAMI
RAHUL SAINI
ABHISHAK
RAKESH MANPAT
PRANAV MADHUKAR HUJARE
VIVEK HOODA
MAKARAND SHIVKUMAR GADVE
SRINIVAS PRASAD ARANALLI
DEEPAK GIRI
AMIT GHANSELA
SANJEET
VASU RAMESHCHANDRA RUPALA
LOVELESH KUMAR GUPTA
AKHIL KUMAR
HARMAN SINGH SANDO
SARTHAK YADAV
NEEL NISHANTH DOSHI

State OR Dra/Ru/Rc
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
PUN
CHD
ARMY
HAR
MAH
HAR
T.N.
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
PUN
U.P.
U.K.
RAJ
HAR
MAH
RAJ
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
PUN
U.K.
U.P.
U.K.
RAJ
MAH
KAR
MAH
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
U.P.
U.P.
PUN
ARMY
RAJ
HAR
KAR
MAH
HAR
MAH
T.N.
U.P.
U.K.
ARMY
GUJ
KAR
BIH
C.G.
DEL
T.N.




33RD ALL INDIA G. V. MAVALANKAR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PISTOL)

Start time
6 Nov 13:30

6 Nov 15:00

7 Nov 09:00

7 Nov 10:30

Relay
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

FP Bib No
1330
861
620
278
669
353
322
125

24
1525
313
27
1560
1280
197
348
1094
1011
1515
105
1567
341
717
725
1109
642
1419
1057
56
672
285
1310
321
69
207
1199
1210
711
952
376
336
72
73
55
561
108
1409
928

25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL NR

Enroll_ID
SHM2804199201
SHM2810197701
SHM2512199301
SHM1108198201
SHM0110199901
SHM0412199302
SHM2201198101
SHM2605197902
SHM1409200603
SHM0804199402
SHM1203200603
SHM1007199104
SHM2010198801
SHM1605197201
SHM3006198101
SHM0304195901
SHM1902200001
SHM1208199401
SHM1401199915
SHMO0109197702
SHM1408200602
SHM2108197402
SHM0101196907
SHM0706200201
SHM1607200103
SHM1902199701
SHM2811198801

SHM0101197708

SHM2007197501
SHM1506199803
SHM1411196601
SHM1904199302
SHM1302199201
SHM1309199104
SHM0211197201
SHM3107198001
SHM1110199502
SHM2807198403
SHM3010197302
SHM1405198302
SHM1807196701
SHM1812200210
SHMO0502199209
SHM3112197103
SHMO0403197502

Name
GAURAV
VISHAL RAMAKANT DESAI
N. B. VIGNESH KRISHNA
B. RAJA RAVINDRA
ASHIF ALI
HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL
VIVEK PANKAJ
DANISH AHMAD KHAN
VAIBHAV AGRAWAL
SHIVAM TANWAR
SREE DUTT
NAOREM KHANDAJIT
SANDEEP KUMAR
MOHAMMED AMEEN KITEKAR

R VENKATA KRISHNAN RENGAPASHYAM

NIRANJAN REDDY KONDAKRINDI
SIMRANPREET SINGH
RAJPUT RUDRASINH H.
MANISH KUMAR

AHMED ALI CHISHTY
PARTHAM SINGH
RAMAKRISHNA REDDY MUSANI
PANGAMBAM KUNJABIHARI
GAUTHAM KRISHNA N
ISHANT SINGH

P. 1. ABHINAUV VIJAY
GURINDER SINGH

YASH JOSHI

DEEPAK KUMAR
HARDAMAN SINGH

ROHIT JAIN

SUSHANT KUMAR
SHAMNATH A. RAHIM
ARGHYA NARAYAN PATRA
VARUN ATTRI

RISHI SONI

VIJAY ANAND

ABHUITSINH VINAYAKRAO J.
SRINIVASAN SELVARAJAN
MUSTAFA KHOZEM JAMNAGARWALA
M. JEEVA

SATISH JOHN

P.S.R. MURTHY

GURNOOR SINGH

GURJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA
SANJAY AGARWAL

PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN
NIRAJ BORAH

State OR Dra/Ru/Rc
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
ARMY
GUJ
KAR
BIH
C.G.
DEL
A.P.
MANI
HAR
MAH
T.N.
TRA
PUN
GUJ
BIH
CG.
DEL
A.P.
MANI
KER
HAR
T.N.
PUN
U.K.
U.K.
CHD
U.P.
BIH
KER
W.B.
H.P.
M.P.
ONGC
MAH
T.N.
MAH
T.N.
TRA
TRA
PUN
CHD
W.B.
H.P.
ASS




